Your perfect rounding
and perfect day in H1




Chicken, Beef, Pork, Eggs, Milk, Buckwheat, Peanuts, Walnuts, Soybeans, Wheats, Mackerel, Crab, Shrimp, Squid,
Shellfish(including Oyster, Abalone, and Mussel), Peach, Tomato, and Sulfites can cause allergic symptoms.

Please let us know in advance if you have food allergies or dietary issues.

S1171, 41071, 547 27|, HE (IR, 28, WY, B2, 55, (S, D50 A, e, 250f
FNR(2, 55, BT B3), 2501 EOLE, Of A2 €N S Qe 4 Lo,
a H

o ARAX| 7t U= DM = 02| 253 A 7| HREFLICH



27| 0jg=3t 150{70]
Beef And Seaweed Soup with Grilled Mackerel

S7H

Spicy Chicken Soup

.
LIz B

Naju-style Beef Bone Soup

AME RHX| S E=
Kimchi Cabbage Hangover Soup

HIEEA ADT| A=z

Vietnamese Beef Rice Noodles Soup

2 S W (235 or H23)

Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup with Abalone(Mild or Spicy)

Azt Zato] 1/ 2¢)
Fried Eggs (1 Serving/ 2 Serving)

ES/EREN I BT,
CH=-2 012, S5, HLICHS | % 2Ujat

A7) vl w0l 109 74417t ZE =0
All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT

30,000

28,000

26,000

26,000

25,000

30,000

4,000/ 7,000



LUNCH & DINNER
(421 A1 AH
S EREIE S

Braised Jeju Cutlassfish

180,000
S2X| S FE2X]7]
Stir-fried Onions and Aged Kimchi with Pork

o= UK HE

150,000
Korean Pork and Kimchi Stew

120,000
“4 Q17| F Hw0|H

=3
tél-: %E =Dol

FEYLICH
It's for 4 People and rice is Separate

A LA CARTE
82 ohA &AH0|2

Korean beef Tenderloin Chop Steak

120,000
XAHASO| H=EHS 99,000
Stir-fried Wild Pine Mushrooms and Abalone
AP WSt DRt 70,000
Fried Sichuan-style Shrimp with Chilli Pepper Chips
M Erg 70,000
Deep-fried Pork Tenderloin with Sweet and Sour Sauce

JF2 UL | B =LA
-3 0l=, =58, FHLICHS | A =it

&7] o701 10% F7HM17F 2= UELICh
All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT



STARTHOUSE MENU

Rsosg
Assorted Fish cake Soup

XL

Tofu With Stir-Fried Kimchi

O =HXIAC7 1 5S
Stir-Fried Spicy Pork Skin

§F—*.11IXH01I‘%?

(FHEEZZ0tX|/af2H 2|t/
Oven-baked Pizza

(Quattro Formage / Margherita / Half&half)

HNE
Spicy Chicken Soup

S IEEST

Handmade Jujube Tea

e E RN ESETN,

-3 : 012, 25, 70LICH S | & =Udt

A2| M0 10% S 7EMIZE TS| 0f RLELICE
All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

28,000

15,000



ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

BEER

DRAFT

300CC 1,700CC
HEO| ol B[ 813 HF0] A 14,000 65,000

Weihenstephaner Hefe-Weissbier

OflH|A Z2|0fe 2t 18,000 80,000

Yebisu Premiun Lager

BOTTLE

=I{o| W (D0|AE 2 E2}7H) 330cc 15,000
Michelob ULTRA (Canned Beer)

KOREAN LIQUOR

5% 90,000

22% 50,000

RICE WINE
9% 12%

Bk £HA A AR | O /12 21,000 25,000
Haenam Glutinous Rice Raw Makgeolli
Lzioks 2tz 6% 17,000
Slowcity Unrefined Rice Wine
oA akze| 58% 17,000
Kooksoondang Rice Wine

HIGH BALL
Halstol= 12,000
Jim Beam Highball
HO|E S0l E (=Y E) 12,000

Mojito Highball(Non-Alcohol)

271 Hiswoll 10% $21MI7F (0] 2LELICh
All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT



BEVERAGES

COFFEE & TEAS

OfH[2| 7= (Cf7E 2!)

Café Americano (Decaffeinated Coffee)

7HH| 2|
Café Latte

|2l E

Peppermint Tea

gl=aatA

Lemon grass Tea

=X}
Green Tea

Ft=ord

Chamomile Tea

At

CitrusTea

JUICE & SOFT DRINKS

M FA (QEIX| / EOLE / HHLHLI& ATHR / ABC)
Fresh Fruit Juice (Orange / Tomato / Banana & Nuts / Apple,Beet ,Carrot)

Z2t/ Ato|Ct
Coke / Sprite (Zero)

7] im0l 10% R4t ZEEY AUELICH
All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT

HOT

10,000

11,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

ICE

12,000

13,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

12,000

15,000

6,000



42| Bl 10% $2HH| 7 IR0 ASLICH
All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT.



