Your perfect rounding and perfect day in H1



Chicken, Beef, Pork, Eggs, Milk, Buckwheat, Peanuts, Walnuts, Soybeans, Wheats, Mackerel, Crab, Shrimp, Squid, Shellfish(including Oyster, Abalone, and Mussel), Peach, Tomato, and Sulfites can cause allergic symptoms.

Please let us know in advance if you have food allergies or dietary issues.

닭고기,쇠고기,돼지고기,난류(가금류),우유,메밀, 땅콩,호두,대두,고등어,게,새우,오징어 조개류(굴,전복,홍합포함),복숭아,토마토,아황산염은알러지를 유발할 수 있으며, 그 외 알러지가 있는 고객께서는 미리 말씀해 주시기 바랍니다.

### M E N U

소고기 미역국과 고등어구이 Beef And Seaweed Soup with Grilled Mackerel	30,000
닭개장 Spicy Chicken Soup	28,000
나주식 곰탕 Naju-style Beef Bone Soup	26,000
사골 우거지 해장국 Kimchi Cabbage Hangover Soup	26,000
베트남식 소고기 쌀국수 Vietnamese Beef Rice Noodles Soup	25,000
전복 해물 짬뽕 (순한맛 or 매운맛) Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup with Abalone(Mild or Spicy)	30,000
계란 프라이 (1알 / 2알)	4,000 / 7,000

고춧가루: 국내산 | 배추: 국내산 대두-콩: 미국,호주,캐나다 등 | 쌀: 국내산

Fried Eggs (1 Serving / 2 Serving)

# LUNCH & DINNER

[4인 식사]

제주 은갈치조림 Braised Jeju Cutlassfish		180,000
묵은지 양파 두루치기 Stir-fried Onions and Aged Kimchi with	Pork	150,000
한돈 김치전골 Korean Pork and Kimchi Stew		120,000
	* 4 인기준 메뉴이며 밥은 별도 주문입니다. It's for 4 People and rice is Separate	

## A LA CARTE

한우 안심 찹스테이크 Korean beef Tenderloin Chop Steak	120,000
자연송이 전복볶음 Stir-fried Wild Pine Mushrooms and Abalone	99,000
사천식 새우튀김과 고추부각 Fried Sichuan-style Shrimp with Chilli Pepper Chips	70,000
수제 탕수육 Deep-fried Pork Tenderloin with Sweet and Sour Sauce	70,000

고춧가루: 국내산 | 배추: 국내산 대두-콩: 미국, 호주, 캐나다 등 | 쌀: 국내산

> 상기 메뉴에 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다. All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT.

## STARTHOUSE MENU

모둠 어묵탕 Assorted Fish cake Soup	50,000
두부김치 Tofu With Stir-Fried Kimchi	50,000
매콤 돼지껍데기볶음 Stir-Fried Spicy Pork Skin	50,000
화덕피자(예약) (콰트로포르마지/마르게리따/반반) Oven-baked Pizza (Quattro Formage / Margherita / Half½)	50,000
닭개장 Spicy Chicken Soup	28,000
수제 대추차 Handmade Jujube Tea	15,000

고춧가루 : 국내산 | 배추 : 국내산 대두-콩 : 미국, 호주, 캐나다 등 | 쌀 : 국내산

> 상기 메뉴에 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다. All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT

### ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

#### **BEER**

#\*\* 이엔슈테판 헤페바이스 #\*\* 14,000 65,000 Weihenstephaner Hefe-Weissbier #\*\* 18,000 80,000 Yebisu Premiun Lager #\*\* BOTTLE #\*\* 330CC 15,000 Michelob ULTRA (Canned Beer)

#### KOREAN LIQUOR

22% 50,000

25%

50,000

#### RICE WINE

9% 12% 해남 찹쌀 생 막걸리 9도 / 12도 21,000 25,000 Haenam Glutinous Rice Raw Makgeolli 6% 17,000 Slowcity Unrefined Rice Wine 7순당 쌀 막걸리 5.8% 17,000 Kooksoondang Rice Wine

#### HIGH BALL

 짐빔 하이볼
 12,000

 Jim Beam Highball
 12,000

상기 메뉴에 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다. All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT

Mojito Highball(Non-Alcohol)

## **BEVERAGES**

	COFFEE & TEAS	НОТ	ICE
아메리카노 (디카페인) Café Americano (Decaffeinated	Coffee)	10,000	12,000
카페라테 Café Latte		11,000	13,000
페퍼민 <u>트</u> Peppermint Tea		10,000	12,000
레몬그라스 Lemon grass Tea		10,000	12,000
<b>녹차</b> Green Tea		10,000	12,000
카모마일 Chamomile Tea		10,000	12,000
유자 CitrusTea		10,000	12,000

## JUICE & SOFT DRINKS

생과일 주스 (오렌지 / 토마토 / 바나나& 견과류 / ABC)	15,000
Fresh Fruit Juice (Orange / Tomato / Banana & Nuts / Apple, Beet , Carrot)	
콜라 / 사이다	6,000
Coke / Sprite (Zero)	

상기 메뉴에 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다. All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT